


Monthly As of Recap Report

Totals for Entity:

Date Range: November 2025 (11/01/2025 - 11/30/2025)

SCH:Eagle Pass ISD

Fiscal Year Start: 9/1/2025

Fiscal Year: 2025-2026 Page 5 of 12

12/1/2025 11:32:26AM

Total Breakdown

Year

Cumulative
Adjustments

Outstanding 
Collectable Adjusted 
Roll

Prior Month's Eff 
Taxes Paid

Base Tax Paid Disc/
/Under

Eff Taxes Paid Uncollected Balance Penalty &
Interest Collected 
This Month

Attorney 
Fees Collected This 
Month

Overages Total Collected
This Month

Pct 
Outstandi
ng

Outstanding 
Collectable As Of 
2025 Tax Roll

2025 31,094,607.38 -51,266.44 31,043,340.94 2,606,326.84 1,825,384.18 26,611,629.41 0.001,825,384.69 0.00 2.09 1,825,386.27 85.720.51
2024 2,030,224.04 -78,792.68 1,951,431.36 169,922.52 44,244.83 1,737,264.01 9,620.1244,244.83 8,056.68 0.02 61,921.65 89.030.00
2023 1,016,001.96 -62,117.57 953,884.39 5,068.92 16,844.05 931,971.42 5,647.7616,844.05 3,373.78 0.00 25,865.59 97.700.00
2022 787,391.65 -5,976.24 781,415.41 40,953.60 12,273.38 728,188.43 5,564.5812,273.38 2,675.78 0.00 20,513.74 93.190.00
2021 464,273.31 0.00 464,273.31 25,524.46 7,616.39 431,132.46 4,371.467,616.39 1,798.18 0.00 13,786.03 92.860.00
2020 321,395.17 321,251.84 12,881.18 6,963.46 301,407.20 4,827.406,963.46 1,768.64 0.00 13,559.50 93.820.00
2019 256,340.95

-143.33 
0.00 256,340.95 10,880.49 4,136.03 241,324.43 3,300.334,136.03 1,106.93 0.00 8,543.29 94.140.00

2018 198,671.46 0.00 198,671.46 5,939.36 1,939.18 190,792.92 1,791.191,939.18 559.56 0.00 4,289.93 96.030.00
2017 149,883.19 0.00 149,883.19 3,576.99 1,776.83 144,529.37 1,855.461,776.83 544.85 0.00 4,177.14 96.430.00
2016 117,263.03 0.00 117,263.03 3,308.10 1,861.74 112,093.19 2,169.361,861.74 604.68 0.00 4,635.78 95.590.00
2015 AND 
PRIOR

2,503,310.54 -86.25 2,503,224.29 7,897.88 1,560.99 2,493,765.42 2,490.381,560.99 584.05 0.00 4,635.42 99.620.00

7,844,755.30 -147,116.07 7,697,639.23 285,953.50 99,216.88 99,216.88 7,312,468.85 41,638.04 21,073.13 0.02 161,928.07Delq 0.00
1,924,601.57 33,924,098.2638,939,362.68 -198,382.51 38,740,980.17 2,892,280.34 1,924,601.06 41,638.04 21,073.13 2.11 1,987,314.34Total

 

Percentage of Original Roll Collected

0.51

Tax Certificate                             0.00
Refund/Reinstated               2,578.36
Escrow                               25,510.71
BPP                                        387.12
Total Collections        2,015,790.53



November, 2024  Increase/ (Decrease) November, 2025 2024 Year-to-Date  Increase/ (Decrease) 2025 Year-to-Date 
TAX COLLECTION FOR CALCULATING ATTORNEY FEES

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

67,687.69 31,529.19 99,216.88 426,718.01 97,923.60 524,641.61
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Prior Years) 24,399.49 17,238.55 41,638.04 156,587.69 32,948.44 189,536.13
    Business Personal Property (BPP) 10% Rendition Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35,368.80 (35,679.47) (310.67) 100,912.93 41,731.80 142,644.73

    Total Collections for Calculating Attorney Fees 127,455.98 13,088.27 140,544.25 684,218.63 172,603.84 856,822.47

TAX REDUCTION FOR CALCULATING ATTORNEY FEES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(33,418.07) 0.00 (98,503.97) (139,473.02)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Prior Years) (328.04) 0.00 (2,338.85) (3,948.45)
    Business Personal Property (BPP) 10% Rendition Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
    Total Reductions for Calculating Attorney Fees (33,746.11) 0.00 (100,842.82) (143,421.47)
TOTAL COLLECTIONS AFTER REDUCTIONS 93,709.87 140,544.25 583,375.81 713,401.00
ATTORNEY FEE  15% 15% 15% 15%
TOTAL ATTORNEY FEES COLLECTED 14,056.48 21,081.64 87,506.37 107,010.15
ATTORNEY FEE ADJUSTMENTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 *** Attorney Fee Refunds/Reinstatements (91.77) 0.00 (1,429.58) (2,729.85)
TOTAL ATTORNEY FEES PAID AFTER ADJUSTMENTS 13,964.71 21,081.64 86,076.79 104,280.30

*Adjustments in attorney fees may result in: 

** 1985 and Prior Year Attorney Fees were not and may not be collected from the taxpayer.The entity must pay the attorney fee for any payments made to the 1985 and Prior Years.
*** Refunds/Reinstatements reduce directly from the Total Attorney Fees Collected.

    Prior Years Delinquent Taxes 

EAGLE PASS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 ATTORNEY FEE COLLECTIONS REPORT FOR

THE MONTH ENDED NOVEMBER 30, 2025

    Current Year Delinquent Taxes (Feb.-Jun.)
    Current Year Delinquent Taxes (Jul.-Aug.)

    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Current Feb.-Jun.)
    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Current Jul.-Aug.)

    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (BPP)
*  Adjustments to Collections

    Current Year Delinquent Taxes (Feb.-Jun.)
    Current Year Delinquent Taxes (Jul.-Aug.)
    Prior Years Delinquent Taxes 
    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Current Feb.-Jun.)
    Delinquent Penalties & Interest (Current Jul.-Aug.)

   ** 1985 and Prior Year Delinquent Taxes 

                                         days to make payment without Penalties and Interest).
                                     4) Suits filed February through June which include current year taxes.
                                     5) Agriculture rollback received after Jan 31st, taxpayer has until Jan 31st of 
                                         the following year to pay without Penalties and Interest.

                                     1) Mail payments received in a month postmarked for the previous month.
                                     2) Over 65 and Disabled Quarterly Payments
                                     3) 20 day notices ( Exclusion of property from appraisal roll, taxpayer has 20 
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